
Date Transaction Description Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance 1,262.09   

04/01/2026 12:49 PM Upload Funds into ArbiterPay (EFT) 5,000.00       6,262.09 
04/13/2026 09:48 AM Processing Fee              3.75       6,258.34 

04/13/2026 09:48 AM
Sonora High School, 4/2/2026, Group 105539, Game 160, 5:30 PM,  Game Fee $80.00, 
Travel Pay $50.00,  Mack DeLaCruz          130.00       6,128.34 

04/13/2026 09:48 AM Processing Fee              3.75       6,124.59 

04/13/2026 09:48 AM
Sonora High School, 4/2/2026, Group 105539, Game 160, 5:30 PM,  Game Fee $80.00, 
Travel Pay $50.00,  Jamie Wilson          130.00       5,994.59 

04/13/2026 09:48 AM Processing Fee              3.75       5,990.84 

04/13/2026 09:48 AM
Sonora High School, 4/10/2026, Group 105441, Game 123, 7:00 PM, Group 105441, Game 
412, 5:00 PM,  Game Fee $160.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Chance Horton          210.00       5,780.84 

04/13/2026 09:48 AM Processing Fee              3.75       5,777.09 

04/13/2026 09:48 AM
Sonora High School, 4/10/2026, Group 105441, Game 123, 7:00 PM, Group 105441, Game 
412, 5:00 PM,  Game Fee $160.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  James DeAnda          210.00       5,567.09 

04/13/2026 09:48 AM Processing Fee              3.75       5,563.34 

04/13/2026 09:48 AM
Sonora High School, 4/2/2026, Group 105441, Game 122, 7:00 PM,  Game Fee $85.00, 
Travel Pay $50.00,  Todd Morris          135.00       5,428.34 

04/13/2026 09:48 AM Processing Fee              3.75       5,424.59 

04/13/2026 09:48 AM
Sonora High School, 4/2/2026, Group 105441, Game 122, 7:00 PM,  Game Fee $85.00, 
Travel Pay $50.00,  Baine Jenschke          135.00       5,289.59 

04/20/2026 09:23 AM Processing Fee              3.75       5,285.84 

04/20/2026 09:23 AM
Sonora High School, 4/14/2026, Group 105539, Game 163, 5:30 PM,  Game Fee $80.00, 
Travel Pay $50.00,  Eddie Rodriguez          130.00       5,155.84 

04/20/2026 09:23 AM Processing Fee              3.75       5,152.09 

04/20/2026 09:23 AM
Sonora High School, 4/14/2026, Group 105539, Game 163, 5:30 PM,  Game Fee $80.00, 
Travel Pay $50.00,  Johnny Barnes          130.00       5,022.09 

04/20/2026 09:23 AM Processing Fee              3.75       5,018.34 

04/20/2026 09:23 AM
Sonora High School, 4/14/2026, Group 105441, Game 124, 4:00 PM, Group 105441, Game 
413, 6:00 PM,  Game Fee $160.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Jeff Sanchez          210.00       4,808.34 

04/20/2026 09:23 AM Processing Fee              3.75       4,804.59 

04/20/2026 09:23 AM
Sonora High School, 4/14/2026, Group 105441, Game 124, 4:00 PM, Group 105441, Game 
413, 6:00 PM,  Game Fee $160.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Will Talley          210.00       4,594.59 

04/27/2026 01:53 PM Processing Fee              3.75       4,590.84 

04/27/2026 01:53 PM
Sonora High School, 4/25/2026, Group 105539, Game 294, 1:00 PM,  Game Fee $90.00, 
Travel Pay $50.00,  Dan Robertson          140.00       4,450.84 

04/27/2026 01:53 PM Processing Fee              3.75       4,447.09 

04/27/2026 01:53 PM
Sonora High School, 4/25/2026, Group 105539, Game 294, 1:00 PM,  Game Fee $90.00, 
Travel Pay $50.00,  Jamie Wilson          140.00       4,307.09 

04/27/2026 01:53 PM Processing Fee              3.75       4,303.34 

04/27/2026 01:53 PM
Sonora High School, 4/17/2026, Group 105539, Game 161, 5:30 PM, Group 105539, Game 
162, 7:15 PM,  Game Fee $150.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Alan Gemoets          200.00       4,103.34 

04/27/2026 01:53 PM Processing Fee              3.75       4,099.59 

04/27/2026 01:53 PM
Sonora High School, 4/17/2026, Group 105539, Game 161, 5:30 PM, Group 105539, Game 
162, 7:15 PM,  Game Fee $150.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Tracy Braziel          200.00       3,899.59 

4/30/2026 Retrieve Funds       3,899.59 -   

      2,362.50       5,000.00 
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